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REGF \/E@ - -

STATE OF OREGON
FEB 7 1 34 '

CTA T ELC{I=ED COUNTY OF DOUGLAS

PR L

ST CEE‘““*“ ABSTRACT OF CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT NO. ]2 iy L

0. V. Logsdon of Riddle . ’
State of ~ Oregon , has made proof to the satisfaction of
the State Engineer of Oregon, of a right to the use of the waters of

Cow .Creek ,

a tributary of South Umpqua River ) , for the purpose of -
irrigation

under Permit No. 1R328 of the State Engineer, and that said right to the use of
said waters has been perfected in accordance with the laws of Oregon; that the
priority of the right hereby confirmed dates from August 22, 19363

_that the amount of water to which such rlght is entitled and hereby confirmed,
“for the purposes aforesald is limited to 4n amount actually beéneficially used
for said purposes, and snall_not exceed 0.125 c.f.s.

or its equivalent in case of rotation.
The point of diversion is located jmxiwe 200 feet West and 100 feet South of NE
corner of NEiNE}, Section 26, Township 30 South, Range 6 West, W. M.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount
secured under any other right existing for the sane lands shall be linited
to one-seventiethof one cubic foot per second per acre, or its equivalent for
each acre irrigated during the irrigation season from April 1 to October 1 of

edch year, -

and shall conform to such reasonsble rotation system as may be ordered by the
proper state officer.

A description of the place of use under the right hereby confirmed,
and to which such right is appurtenant, is as follows:

10acres 1nathe NE4NE4, Sectlon 26
Townshlp 30 South, Range 6 West.

IThe right to the use of water for the purposes aforesaid is restricted
to the lands or place of use herein described.

REMARKS: Cf:?erij | ‘ |

) Hatermaster.
(Make any further remarks on reverse side)




DOUGLAS' COUNTY TITLE COMDANY

Title Insurance, Escrows, Abstracts

629 5. E.MAIN STREET RI:ISEE!I]RE. OREGDON 97470 PHONE 6&%2-2388

Mr. J. V. Long ‘ Order No. 26582
810 S. E. Douglas -
Roseburg, Oregon

Dear Sir:

We are prepared to issue title insurance (Pioneer National
Title Insurance Company) in the usual form insuring the title of
the land hereinafter described.

Dated October 8, 1967 at 8:00 A. M.

Vestee: A. V. Logsdon and Marvel J. Logsdon as tenants by the
entirety. -

Description: The following described premises, to-wit; Situate,
lying and being in the County of Douglas, State of Oregon, and
further described as beginning 3.24 chains west of corner of Section
23, 24, 25 and 26, Township 30 South, Range 6 West, Willamette
Meridian, Douglas County, Oregon, on section line between Sections
23 and 26 thence South 21° East between a certain row of prune
trees along the division line of lands sold to A. M. Pate by

C. Gazley 15.88 chains to stake, thence South 66° West along
present fence 7. 30 chains to stake thence following between two
certain rows of prune trees in the center of said row North 21°
West 14.26 chains to center of Cow Creek, thence Following
meanderings of said Creek downstream to the section line between
Sections 23 and 26, thence East along said section line to place
oi beginning, according to survey of Walter S. Britt made
Novemeber 3, 1905, ' :

Subject to the usual printed exceptions and

17 Roads and ‘highways and the rights of the public therein.
2. Right of way to The California Oregon Power Company.
3. Taxes for 1967-68 in the apunt of $294.53

4., Judgment, J, F. Goehring v. A. V. Logsdon and Marvel
J. Logsdon, docketed March 18, 1966, Volume 9, Page 162, Judgment
Docket, Douglas County, Oregon in the amount of $1691.41, plus
interest and $2364.76, plus interest; $500.00 attorneys fee,
$60.25 costs.

This report is preliminary to the issuance of a policy of title insurance ‘and shall become null and void unless a policy is issued
and 1lthe full premium therefor paid, within 8¢ days from the date of this report. ’
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.+ 1 csnnot agree that the right established under Permit No. 12328 .

fié‘appqrtenan%,tp:anyiother'property‘than in the descyipbion you:sen}

-} a9 uapoed. You, apparently, have.a copy of e map submitted with the | -

application and this was alberad by Hr. Pearce when the proof 'wes submityed,
I don't .think' the change that Pearce made is.right gither, but it at -
least leavep the rifnt, with a very smalil exceplion, within: the )
description.” - - . . S ‘ . oo ' S
.‘ The applicationg and cobréapéndehce?deséiibe the same diversion . 0
peint on & joidt system with.the rights developed under Persits Hos. o
12327 snd 12326, I have also checked the 194) Metsker map snd it appsars
that Logsion” then did .own the tract you show on your.map. , .
. Coar ] . i J R oo . J S ,
B v r ! -0 S “EW tml;‘f y-»oul's’ K ’ ‘. N B
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FORM 124 SF6

DEGEIVEL
N gCT 5o 1967

TO: Larry Jebousek, Assistant PATE: October 27, 19@TAT_E\AE§(R3;EEER
A vl

STATE OF OREGON INTEROFFICE MEMO

FROM: M, John Youngquist, Watermaster, Dist. 15 165 3T

SUBJECT: Permit No. 12328, Cow Creek, Township 30 South, Range 6 West, W.M. Sec. 26
Dear Larry:

Please find enclosed a map and legal description of 2 piece of property.
I have platted Permit No. 12328 on from the application map I have.

I feel Permit No. 12328 belongs on the adjoining property instead of
cutting somewhat into the enclosed described property.

Would you check the legal description on Permit No. 12328 and let me know
where the irrigated land is?

I would appreciate an answer soon.

”ﬂh?mngqui st
Watermaster, Dist. 15

MJX:eb
Incls.



™

Sy M - .
Pl & -7 .
.t CHs showon oo %/2/ /T/,«v/a)
: - - ‘- R S T . - LT
“ » et - . ] - ;
1= L - : i
‘ .-‘ . - h -
! " - 1 b " tor . - -
- i . . .
' . J " ~
! " .
- - N Rl ” v -
P : - - o
.
. - v : -
M »r - -
- ! - -_ . ok - - -
"'-_ - - - 0 -- -
) ’l
= )
N : ' T R
- . —_— - - - . - . ES . .- A R T = - - -
a . ) . "'l
" ‘ 1 . =
) i ° ' ' $
S . N v ' . .
. :
B - 3 L.
- r] b . - ©
ot ' v - - R .
! = P - ' " *
¥ -
‘v " v
I"
. .
.



STATE OF OREGON

CHAS, E, STRICKLIN, STATE ENGINEER ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS

SECRETARY OFFICE OF THE CHAS. E. STRICKLIN, STATE ENGINEER
STATE RECLAMATION COMMISSION SALEM, OREGON
HYDROELEGTRIC COMMIBSION OF OREGGHN STATE ENGINEER
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT AND REFER TO
FILE No.
SALEM
!
'
Ju53Z

dJanuary 7, 1939

£ I TR —~T0m~R. ‘Pearce- “--F~ "
Watermaster, District No. 16
Grants Pass, Oregon |

Dear Mr. Pearce:

Receipt is hereby acknowlédged of abstract of
water rights which were mailed to you for checking, under
Certificates No. 12185 No. 12220 .and No. 12151.

In answer to your note on the abstract of Mr. .
Wilson's Certificate No. 18151, certificate in the matter
of 0. V. Logsdon was 1nadvertent1y omitted from the group
which was mailed to you, and is enclosed herewith. Final
proof under Permit No. 12326 in the name of Henry Harth
was mailed to Mr. Harth with a request that his affidavit
be affixed and the proof returned with the $1.00 certificate
recording fee on October 27th and to date this proof has
not been returned so certificate could not be issued under
this permit with this group.

Very truly yours,
" "CHAS. 'E. STRIGKLIN

HE@E VE' State Engineer.

FEB 7 192

STATE ENGENEFR
SALLM.OA_GOM

ERH:RE Fd K. Humphrey, Assist
© enc.l ’

U -

Grants Pass, Ore., Fab. 6th, 19839
Dear Mr». Humphrey:

. Enclosed ie the copy of an abstrect of
cartificate or water right in the name of 0. V.
Logsden. It appears to be corrsct.

vﬁigfigyly yours,
Amwﬁ&»aa L e S s e

P —_— B



September 30, 1938,

Mr. Tom Ri Pearce,
Watermaster Dist. #186,
Granis Pass, Oregon.
Dear Mr. Pearce:

. I =n enclosing herewith a blank for making
final groof under Permit Na. 12328 in the name of 0. V.
Logsdone

You are requested to make your usual inspection
and report at your convenience.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIR,

State Eaginser. Cf!i—‘;

By Poas
*  Ed K. Husphrey, Assistanb.

encl,

16552

e,



September 23, 1938,

Mr. 0. V. Logadon,
Tiddie, Oregon.

Dear Sir:

This acknowledges recelpt of the notices of
completion of censtruction and complete applicabion
of waber under your Pernit lo. 12328,

A form is being sent ithe watemmaster of your
district -for ueking final proof, and he will make an
jnspection of the develogment within the near Fubure
and assslet you in the completion of the proof,

The proof, when completed, should be returned
b0 bhis office with & fee of §L.00 for récording the

water right cerbtificate in the counbdy records.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. E. oTRICKLIN,
State Eagineers

By . -
Ed Ko Huaophrey, Assistant.

16588



Buezust 25, 1380

e Hoy Ba C'D;‘i)t:m,
Attorney at Law,
Roocurg, Oregons

Bear Eir:

This ceknoaledges recaiyt of your leblor of -
Augast £lsb with which yeu gubmlited appliestions in the nases
of Hanry Harth, A. W, Wiliaon and 0. V. Logsdon Por peralts te
apsroprlate sater from Cowx Creek for Irrigatlon purpores, toe
gether vith 2 resitisuce In the auounb of $2B.50. Deceipte
Hoce £3515, 20518 and 73317 sre eacleosed, The opoiicstlons,
waleh aguesr t0 be in satisfectory forw, nsve bogn filad, given
fone 16550, 16521 and 125328, wesgectively, wnd hoive been laced
in llue for epproval and Isausnes of erzits.

11 spplicatlons ave neld in this olfice for a
vardod of ot least hlrby duys Yelore issuing sermits to sllow
. enye-n #09 alobb b inbterested aq opgortumliy to prolects I6
iz also tipo jractics of this olfice Yo held =gpolicallons unitll
o onumier have cecumilabed 56 thad ach of the éxiense fncliont
H0 iesuing pormits cingly may Lo gavad.

dhan biese applientions eve &y roved an Jopniis
irgued, they vill bs Jorwarded in care of your office.

Yours very truly,

0841, Re TRICKLIN,
Stole Englzeers

Vs a Bovello, Achistuate

VidsLE
ancise - -

18537, 1053
ad LOSERe





